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Annexure

District: PATHANAMTHWTA

Sl

No:

15

17
18

19
20
N

22

- HIRATHUPADAM P O,.GTHIDI KAL!’-\NJOOR )
QUD} AMANI, THEKKUMALA. KIZIIAKKECHARUV?L.

‘f:\é-.Hé\?‘-lr}!'sMMl—\‘ BUNGLAVIL. MANNE ERA,

ROY SAMUAL. PARAMPERATH, CHITTAR
OMANAYAMIM, VEENASADANAM, LAKOOR,

MARY AMMA. EDATHUNDIYIL |
GOPINADANAPILLA MANGALA?H MANGARAM

.|\ONHI .

AMMING DANIAL. OOT?UPARAMURH% VALIATHU
VEEDU. ARUVAPPULAM

SINDHU, ﬂNDlUFﬂf%&ﬁlKALANCHmA KONNE
'MUlfJﬁMr% KUMARAM PARAMBIL,

SCEHANA ASOKAN, A&VMATHIBHAVAN

SARALA BE HASKARAN VINOD VILLA, VAKAYAR,

Petition Mo ,Petitioner's Name & Address

PHILIPOSE M D, MEPPURATH HGUSE \/ATTAKKAVU
PRAMADAM

Rehef

OWN TREATMENT ‘

BINOY THOMAS. KUTTIIIL \/EEDU ATHlRUNKA!.

KOODAL
SUBADRA B, KOCHUTHUND& MANGARAM KONN!H

NARAYAMI, MAN IMARLITH IIKKAL CHITTAR

TREATMENT OF WIFE

TREATMENT OF MOTHER

»FONNAT\HMI’\ COLGRNIL K]{UNNATHIL ELAKOLLUR

PRAMADAM

THYAGARAJA KANCHANALAM VEEDU. THAZHAM PO,

MALAYAL APPUZHA

THANKAMMA, PUTHUP:\RAMBIL THENGUMKAVU

PRAMADAM
SUNI TE 1A RAKESH BHAVANAM,

FPAYYANAAMAN, KONNI

THANNITHOD

PRAMADAM . ; -
RAGHUNADAN, AMPADI MANKKAYAM, CHHTAR_HM
CHAN}PAMATH]TiAFIFMANNH VEEDU.
KULATHUMMAN, KOODAL o
VEL A ur NFHIAﬁPU?HFNPARAMBR,
TirwaUMRAvu PRAMADAM - {

OWN TREATMENT
|own TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT |
TREATMENT OF SON

| TREATMENT OF DAUGHTER

OWN TREATMENT

__OWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATMENT

OWN TREATE\;‘JENTN B

SIVASANKARAN BAUU\ALASOM PADAM ''''
KALANJIOOR

[ EEAMMA SAHADEVAN. KAWPPALMATTAKK
PUTHUVAL VEDU. IRAVAN

PRAMADAM

TN

LI aT T wAhn‘ﬂ (OLIL VEEDU,
HANNARAKKIIANﬂ MAILAPRA

i —

F\F;[JUI A?Ff’ VALIARALAYIL, MANGARAM KONNI

PLJW ¢ AMMA (MARIY AMMA) THEKKINETH,
RUVAREU] AM y

E 4 aF’(JHFSF EETTY NILKUNNATHIL VAKAYAR PO

K()NNI ) |
ATEN M;\ liIxF\f

fx;Ul HTHF RATH l AKSHAM VEEDU

I

THE NGUMKAYL - PRAMADAM o

EDHEL MKUZHT KHL ANJOOR

i
I

AMMIN f«\MMH SANTI“{!’\I\/}ANGAI AM, THEKKUTHODU

THM%\JNHI C}f){

KONNL

TOTAL

OWN TREATMENT )

O\NN TREATMENT

~ OWN TREATMENT
_OWN TREATMENT
_ |OWN TREATMENT

GWN TREATMENT

[
OWN TREATM ENT

OWN TREA:MFNT

,owr\z TREATMENT

OWN TREATM ENT

ova TREATMEN’F

, OWN TREATMENT

]

OWN TREATMENT

_OWN TREATMENT

s

Reason for Distress

TREATMENT bF lihspA

DRE

Amount

10000

3000

10000,

_TREATMENT OF DAUGHTER -

ND

10000;
3000
5000
3000,

10000

10000

3000
3000

10000
10000

$000
5000
5000’5

5000
5000

10000
10000
10000
10000

3000
sag

10000
5000-

10000
4000
4000
2000

197000




